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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 25 Muški, 400m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
28.4.2024. - 17:55 Rezultati Finale
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

A

1. BORODIN, Ilya 03 Bryansk Region 4:13.74+0,75 887
50m: 26.34 26.34 150m: 1:28.41 32.15 250m: 2:37.63 36.92 350m: 3:43.89 30.41

100m: 56.26 29.92 200m: 2:00.71 32.30 300m: 3:13.48 35.85 400m: 4:13.74 29.85

2. SUDAREV, Aleksei 03 Saint Petersburg 4:21.57+0,74 810
50m: 27.25 27.25 150m: 1:32.30 34.19 250m: 2:41.61 35.60 350m: 3:50.99 31.75

100m: 58.11 30.86 200m: 2:06.01 33.71 300m: 3:19.24 37.63 400m: 4:21.57 30.58

3. BARCOT, Juraj 05 Jug 4:32.59+0,78 715
50m: 28.42 28.42 150m: 1:37.27 34.97 250m: 2:50.45 39.01 350m: 4:02.53 32.07

100m: 1:02.30 33.88 200m: 2:11.44 34.17 300m: 3:30.46 40.01 400m: 4:32.59 30.06

4. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:41.98+0,74 646
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:41.45 37.63 250m: 2:58.09 39.63 350m: 4:11.13 32.87

100m: 1:03.82 34.21 200m: 2:18.46 37.01 300m: 3:38.26 40.17 400m: 4:41.98 30.85

5. SALISPAHIĆ, Affan 06 Bosna, SA 4:51.58+0,73 584
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:42.83 39.51 250m: 3:03.23 42.47 350m: 4:19.64 33.99

100m: 1:03.32 34.55 200m: 2:20.76 37.93 300m: 3:45.65 42.42 400m: 4:51.58 31.94

6. PATERNOSTER, Alexander 09 PK Fužinar Ravne 5:01.92+0,78 526
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:51.64 41.45 250m: 3:11.99 41.02 350m: 4:29.56 35.69

100m: 1:10.19 37.63 200m: 2:30.97 39.33 300m: 3:53.87 41.88 400m: 5:01.92 32.36

7. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:03.16+0,75 520
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:52.32 42.11 250m: 3:13.74 41.32 350m: 4:30.09 35.43

100m: 1:10.21 38.41 200m: 2:32.42 40.10 300m: 3:54.66 40.92 400m: 5:03.16 33.07

8. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 5:03.27+0,76 519
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:45.50 39.74 250m: 3:08.21 43.85 350m: 4:28.66 36.14

100m: 1:05.76 35.32 200m: 2:24.36 38.86 300m: 3:52.52 44.31 400m: 5:03.27 34.61

9. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 5:08.54+0,82 493
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:48.01 41.00 250m: 3:14.54 46.32 350m: 4:34.84 33.69

100m: 1:07.01 36.44 200m: 2:28.22 40.21 300m: 4:01.15 46.61 400m: 5:08.54 33.70

10. JANJIC, Andrija 10 PK Borac 5:26.09+0,76 418
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 2:00.49 44.82 250m: 3:27.32 43.82 350m: 4:52.50 38.13

100m: 1:15.67 40.81 200m: 2:43.50 43.01 300m: 4:14.37 47.05 400m: 5:26.09 33.59

B

1. MARCETA, Filip 12 SC Hakoah Wien 5:23.17+0,67 429
50m: 35.59 35.59 150m: 2:01.66 43.44 250m: 3:28.70 46.17 350m: 4:48.94 35.42

100m: 1:18.22 42.63 200m: 2:42.53 40.87 300m: 4:13.52 44.82 400m: 5:23.17 34.23

2. DEKARISTOS, Konstadinos 10 K.O.Delfis 5:37.28+0,84 377
50m: 34.45 34.45 150m: 2:02.12 44.28 250m: 3:33.15 48.85 350m: 5:00.86 35.57

100m: 1:17.84 43.39 200m: 2:44.30 42.18 300m: 4:25.29 52.14 400m: 5:37.28 36.42

3. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:37.81+0,96 376
50m: 38.52 38.52 150m: 2:10.38 45.77 250m: 3:39.36 44.81 350m: 5:03.04 38.02

100m: 1:24.61 46.09 200m: 2:54.55 44.17 300m: 4:25.02 45.66 400m: 5:37.81 34.77

4. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 5:38.40+0,70 374
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 2:01.98 48.77 250m: 3:35.74 46.33 350m: 5:02.16 36.89

100m: 1:13.21 40.40 200m: 2:49.41 47.43 300m: 4:25.27 49.53 400m: 5:38.40 36.24

5. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 5:40.81+0,76 366
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 2:02.07 46.84 250m: 3:36.30 51.15 350m: 5:04.63 38.84

100m: 1:15.23 41.14 200m: 2:45.15 43.08 300m: 4:25.79 49.49 400m: 5:40.81 36.18
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 25, Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley, Finale, B

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

6. ĆAVAR, Marko 09 Zrinjski, MO 5:49.39+0,92 339
50m: 37.77 37.77 150m: 2:08.00 44.93 250m: 3:42.40 51.91 350m: 5:11.50 38.73

100m: 1:23.07 45.30 200m: 2:50.49 42.49 300m: 4:32.77 50.37 400m: 5:49.39 37.89

7. KALTENBERGER, Emil 10 SC Hakoah Wien 5:51.80+0,71 332
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 2:06.76 46.43 250m: 3:43.18 49.91 350m: 5:12.96 39.50

100m: 1:20.33 43.69 200m: 2:53.27 46.51 300m: 4:33.46 50.28 400m: 5:51.80 38.84

8. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:37.49+0,74 230
50m: 45.00 45.00 150m: 2:34.70 51.28 250m: 4:18.76 56.55 350m: 5:55.95 43.78

100m: 1:43.42 58.42 200m: 3:22.21 47.51 300m: 5:12.17 53.41 400m: 6:37.49 41.54

9. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 6:57.34+0,83 199
50m: 45.24 45.24 150m: 2:37.61 52.49 250m: 4:28.54 57.94 350m: 6:12.21 45.82

100m: 1:45.12 59.88 200m: 3:30.60 52.99 300m: 5:26.39 57.85 400m: 6:57.34 45.13
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